
1896 1897 1898 1899 1900 1901 1902
−2

−1.5

−1

−0.5

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

M
on

th
ly

 T
em

pe
ra

tu
re

 A
no

m
al

y 
D

iff
er

en
ce

 (°
C

)

 

 

Difference from Regional Average
Quality Control Failed
Estimated Station Mean Bias
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Difference of Station Temperature Data from Regional Average
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